
National/International Conferences attended by Faculty- 
 

(Jun 2013 to Mar 2014) 
 

 

Sr. 

No 
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Places 
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Paper-poster 
presentation 
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Conference\ 

Seminar 

 

 

Name of Conference/Workshops 

 

Expenditure 

accrued 

 
1 

6-7 
 

July 2013 

 
Mr. R.S. Sirsam 

 
Hongkong 

Paper 

Presentation 

International 

Conference 

4
th International Conference on chemistry and 

chemical engineering at HongKong during 6-7 

July 2013 

 
98,444/- 

 
 

2 

 

22-26 
 

Sept.2013 

 
 

Prof. J.B. Naik 

 
 

Croatia 

 
Oral 

Presentation 

 
International 

Conference 

3r dWorld International Conference on Physico 

Chemical methods in Drug discovery and 

Development at Dubrovnik, Croatia from 22-26 th 

Sep.2013 

 
 

1,68,691/- 

 

3 
28 

 

Sept. 2013 

 

Mr. V. R. Parate 
 

ICT, Mumbai 
Paper 

Presentation 

 

National 
Seminar Traditional food challenges and 

Innovation at ICT-Mumbai during 28 Sep.2013 

 

9,177/- 

 
4 

10-11 
 

Oct. 2013 

 
Mr. Vinod Mokle 

 
Batan Island 

 

Paper 

presentation 

International 

Conference 

International  Multi Conference  on Law, 

Management, Environment and Bio Sciences 

(IMLMEB 13)On 10-11Oct. 2013 

 
1,42,300/- 

 
5 

15-16 
 

Oct.2013 

 
Mr. V. R. Parate 

Austia, Texas 

USA 

Paper 

Presentation 

International 

Conference 

Presenting paperat3rdInternational Conference 

On food Studies at Austia, Texas USAon15-16 

Oct.2013 

 
1,89,149/- 

 

6 
18-21 

 

Dec.2013 

 

Mr. V. R. Parate 

 

CFTRI, 

Mysore 

Paper 

Presentation 

International 

Conference 

International Conference on Fermentation of 

Mango peels powder treated with dilute acid and 

Enzymes at CFTRI, Mysore on 18-21Nov 2013. 

 

28,039/- 

 
7 

27-30 
 

Dec.2013 

 
Mr. A. K. Goswami 

ICT 

Mumbai 

Poster 
 

Presented 

 
Conference 

66
th Annual Session of Indian Institute of 

Chemical Engineers at ICT, Matunga On27-30 

Dec2013 

 
18,906/- 



 

8 
21-22 

 

Jan2014 

 

*Mr. Vinod Mokle 
Phuket 

(Thailand) 

 

Publication & 

Presentation 

International 

Conference 

International Conference on biological Chemical 

& Environmental Sciences (BCES-2014)on 21-22 

Jan2014 

1,50,000/- 

(Expenditure From 

AICTE Project) 

 
 

9 

 

06-08 
 

Feb. 2014 

 
 

Mr. Nilesh Patil 

 

NMU 

Jalgaon 

 
 

Attended 

 
International 

Conference 

International Conference on Global Opportunities 

On Latest Developments in Chemistry & 

Technology(GOLD-CT-2014)during 06-08Feb 

2014 

 
 

3,500/- 

 

 
10 

 
15-16 

 

Feb.2014 

 

 
Mr. Nilesh Patil 

Godavari 

College of 

Eng &Tech. 
 

Jalgaon 

 

 
Attended 

 

 

International 

Conference 

 

International Conference on Modelling & 

Simulation in  Engineering & Technology (ICMSET- 

2014)15-16 Feb2014 

 

 
3,000/- 

 

 
11 

 
21-22 

 

Feb2014 

 

 
Mr. S. P. Wani 

Dept. Of 

Math. Sci. 

NMU 

 

 
Attended 

 

 

National 

Conference 

 

National Conference on “Algebra, Analysis and 
Fuzzy Mathematics ”at Dept. Of Math. Sci. NMU 
During21-22, Feb 2014 

 

 
1,000/- 

 
 

12 

 

24-28 
 

Feb2014 

 
 

Mr. Nilesh Badgujar 

 

Louisiana 
 

(USA) 

 

Paper 
 

Presentation 

 
International 

Conference 

41thInternational Conference on Annual water 

borne, Highsolids and power coating symposium 

at New Or leans , Louisiana, USA on24-28Feb 

2014 

 
 

2,36,648/- 

 

 
13 

 
25-26 

 

Feb2014 

 

 
Mr. Nilesh Patil 

(SSBT’S 

College of 

Engg. & Tech 
 

(Bambori) 

 

 
Attended 

 

 

International 

Conference 

 

 

International Conference on Sustainable 

Development (ICSD-2014) 

 

 
2,200/- 

 

 

14 
01March 

 

2014 

 

*Prof. Dr.R.D. 

Kulkarni 

Tokushima 

University 
 

(Japan) 

 

 

Invited Talk 

 Financial Assistant for Networking visit & 

Tokushima on March01,2014 

 

 

88,363/- 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Presentation of Invited  Talkat University of 
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   15 

27-28 
March 
2014 

 

 

Mr. A. K. Goswami 

 
Shanghai, 

(China) 

 

Paper 
Presentation 

 

International 
Conference 

“3
rd

 International Conference on Informatics , 
Environment, Energy, and Applications 
(IEEA2014),Shanghai, China, duringMarch27-
28 
2014. 

 

 

------ 

 


