National/International Conferences attended by Faculty-

(Jun 2013 to Mar 2014)

Sr. No	Date	Name of Prof. /Lecturer	Places	Attended/ Paper-poster presentation	Workshop\ Conference\ Seminar	Name of Conference/Workshops	Expenditure accrued
1	6-7 July 2013	Mr. R.S. Sirsam	Hongkong	Paper Presentation	International Conference	4 ^{^w} International Conference on chemistry and chemical engineering at HongKong during 6-7 July 2013	98,444/-
2	22-26 Sept.2013	Prof. J.B. Naik	Croatia	Oral Presentation	International Conference	3^{r d}World International Conference on Physico Chemical methods in Drug discovery and Development at Dubrovnik, Croatia from 22-26 th Sep.2013	1,68,691/-
3	28 Sept. 2013	Mr. V. R. Parate	ICT, Mumbai	Paper Presentation	National	Seminar Traditional food challenges and Innovation at ICT-Mumbai during 28 Sep.2013	9,177/-
4	10-11 Oct. 2013	Mr. Vinod Mokle	Batan Island	Paper presentation	International Conference	International Multi Conference on Law, Management, Environment and Bio Sciences (IMLMEB 13)On 10-11Oct. 2013	1,42,300/-
5	15-16 Oct.2013	Mr. V. R. Parate	Austia, Texas USA	Paper Presentation	International Conference	Presenting paperat3 rd International Conference On food Studies at Austia, Texas USAon15-16 Oct.2013	1,89,149/-
6	18-21 Dec.2013	Mr. V. R. Parate	CFTRI, Mysore	Paper Presentation	International Conference	International Conference on Fermentation of Mango peels powder treated with dilute acid and Enzymes at CFTRI, Mysore on 18-21Nov 2013.	28,039/-
7	27-30 Dec.2013	Mr. A. K. Goswami	ICT Mumbai	Poster Presented	Conference	66 ^{°°} Annual Session of Indian Institute of Chemical Engineers at ICT, Matunga On27-30 Dec2013	18,906/-

8	21-22 Jan2014	*Mr. Vinod Mokle	Phuket (Thailand)	Publication & Presentation	International Conference	International Conference on biological Chemical & Environmental Sciences (BCES-2014)on 21-22 Jan2014	1,50,000/- (Expenditure From AICTE Project)
9	06-08 Feb. 2014	Mr. Nilesh Patil	NMU Jalgaon	Attended	International Conference	International Conference on Global Opportunities On Latest Developments in Chemistry & Technology(GOLD-CT-2014)during 06-08Feb 2014	3,500/-
10	15-16 Feb.2014	Mr. Nilesh Patil	Godavari College of Eng &Tech. Jalgaon	Attended	International Conference	International Conference on Modelling & Simulation in Engineering & Technology (ICMSET- 2014)15-16 Feb2014	3,000/-
11	21-22 Feb2014	Mr. S. P. Wani	Dept. Of Math. Sci. NMU	Attended	National Conference	National Conference on "Algebra, Analysis and Fuzzy Mathematics "at Dept. Of Math. Sci. NMU During21-22, Feb 2014	1,000/-
12	24-28 Feb2014	Mr. Nilesh Badgujar	Louisiana (USA)	Paper Presentation	International Conference	41 th International Conference on Annual water borne, Highsolids and power coating symposium at New Or leans , Louisiana, USA on24-28Feb 2014	2,36,648/-
13	25-26 Feb2014	Mr. Nilesh Patil	(SSBT'S College of Engg. & Tech (Bambori)	Attended	International Conference	International Conference on Sustainable Development (ICSD-2014)	2,200/-
14	01March 2014	*Prof. Dr.R.D. Kulkarni	Tokushima University (Japan)	Invited Talk		Financial Assistant for Networking visit & Presentation of Invited Talkat University of Tokushima on March01,2014	88,363/-

Sr.No	Date	Name of Prof. /Lecturer	Places	Attended/ Paper-poster presentation	Workshop\ Conference\ Seminar	Name of Conference/Workshops	Expenditure accrued
15	27-28 March 2014	Mr. A. K. Goswami	Shanghai, (China)	Paper Presentation	International Conference	"3 [™] International Conference on Informatics, Environment, Energy, and Applications (IEEA2014),Shanghai, China, duringMarch27- 28	